LOCATION MAP
NO SCALE
APPLICABLE CODES/REFERENCE DOCUMENTS
SITE INFORMATION
CARRIER/APPLICANT:
SHEET #
DRAWING INDEX
SHEET DESCRIPTION

GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO
PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2019 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE (CBC)/2018 IBC
MECHANICAL 2019 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE (CMC)/2018 UMC
ELECTRICAL 2019 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE (CEC)/2017 NEC
FIRE 2019 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE (CFC)/2018 IFC
SF04749A
CASA DE FRUTA
GENERATOR ADD
COMPANY: INFINIGY ENGINEERING, PLLC
CONTACT: ANTHONY FELICIANO
PHONE: (917) 592-4860
E-MAIL: afeliciano@infinigy.com
ORDER ID NUMBER: TBD
REV: TBD
NOTE:
PRIOR TO ACCESSING/ENTERING THE SITE YOU MUST
CONTACT THE CROWN NOC AT (800) 788-7011 & CROWN
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
TITLE SHEETT-1
C-1
C-6
C-7
OVERALL SITE PLAN
GENERATOR PAD DETAILS
G-1 GROUNDING SCHEMATIC
GENERAL NOTEST-2
SIGNAGE REQUIREMENTS & EQUIPMENT DETAILS
G-2 GROUNDING DETAILS
E-1 PANEL SCHEDULES & ONE LINE DIAGRAM
E-2 CONDUIT DETAILS
C-2 SITE PLAN
C-3 EXISTING EQUIPMENT PLAN
C-5 ELEVATION
C-4 FINAL EQUIPMENT PLAN
C-9 GENERATOR SPECIFICATIONS
C-10 GENERATOR SPECIFICATIONS
C-8
FENCE DETAIL
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
3T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
SF04749A
BU #: 827807
SF749 CASA DE FRUTA
10031 PACHECO PASS HWY
HOLLISTER, CA 95023
EXISTING 60'-0" MONOPOLE
200 SPECTRUM CENTER DRIVE,
SUITE 1700 & 1800
IRVINE, CA 92618
2008 MCGAW AVENUE
IRVINE, CA 92614
INFINIGY
F ROM ZE RO IOT NF I IN GY
the solutions are endless
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
A 05/27/21 CAM PDPRELIMINARY
B 08/20/21 CB PDPRELIMINARY
0 09/08/21 CB PD100% CD'S
1 10/06/21 CB PD100% CD'S
2 10/29/21 CB PD100% CD'S
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
3C-1